On 27th August 2024, 8th Annual General Meeting of Myanmar Agro Exchange Public Company Limited (MAEX) was held 
online based event. The event was held successfully with 85.41% shareholding for their voting rights, the 142 online 
registered shareholders who owned 20,332,418 shares (Twenty millions, three hundred thirty-two thousand, four 
hundred eighteen shares).

No. Announcement and Resolutions
Result

From shareholder who attend
AGM

Voting Result %

- Â Â

1

2

3

4

A

Passed 100%

100%

Passed

Passed

Passed

Among the attendees of the Annual General Meeting, the shareholders who 
owned 19,273,911 shares were in agreement and approved the Company’s FY